

American Legion Auxiliary

Buckeye Girls State Post Office Box 2760 Zanesville, Ohio 43702-2760

vicky@alaohio.org www.buckeyegirlsstate.org (740) 452-8245 fax (740)452-2620

BUCKEYE GIRLS STATE ENDOWMENT FUND DONATION FORM

District #	Unit #	_	Unit Name	
Donor's Name				
Er		in the amount of \$)
If d	lonation is in honor of	or in memory of, send	acknowledgment to):
In H	Ionor Of (Person's Name)	or	emory Of (Person's Name)	
			Send aknowledgement to: (Next of Ki	n's Name)
		Address		
	City	State	Zip Code	
		Send receipt to:		
		Name		
		Address		
		Address		
	City	State	Zip Code	
ice Use Only				
eck#	Date Processed/	/ Amount	Certificate	e: Yes 🔲 No

Please make check payable to **Buckeye Girls State** earmarked "Endowment Fund" and send donation to:

AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY BUCKEYE GIRLS STATE PO BOX 2760 ZANESVILLE OH 43702-2760

Buckeye Girls State Endowment Fund

Unit Support Needed!

The Buckeye Girls State Endowment Fund was established to provide scholarships to outstanding Buckeye Girls State Delegates. This fund was established through convention action over 20 years ago. Please consider directing some of your Unit monies toward the Buckeye Girls State Endowment Fund.

If your Unit does not wish to make an outright donation, please consider making a donation to the fund in lieu of flowers or a gift. What a nice gesture when a friend, loved one or Unit member celebrates a birthday, anniversary or dies. Also, you might consider a special fund raiser for this purpose.

Special recognition will be given for these contributions:

\$ 25	5.00	Acknowledgment
\$ 50	.00	Citation
\$ 100	.00	Special Citation
\$ 500	.00	Special Framed Citation
\$1,000	.00	Engraved Plaque
•		Personalized Engraved Plaque and name placed on a permanent plaque in Department Headquarters

See back of page for an Endowment Fund Donation Form.

For additional Donation Forms contact:
AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY
BUCKEYE GIRLS STATE
PO BOX 2760
ZANESVILLE, OHIO 43702-2760